
Time Company Email Contact Phone Topic Location Food/
Beverages

7:30-9:00 Hilti danielle.wilson@hilti.com Danielle Wilson 972-202-6178
See the latest products, services and software. Understand how Hilti 
incorporates productivity and safety in every case. Join us for breakfast 
and hands-on tool demonstrations.

Booth O30700 Breakfast

8:00-9:00 CTS Cement Manufacturing Corp. kari.moosmann@aoeteam.com Kari Moosmann 248-516-1104

Join John Kim, Senior R&D Engineer with CTS Cement Manufacturing 
Corp., on Wednesday, January 23, for a press conference in Room N251 
on “The Global Warming Problem Needs the Concrete Industry to Do 
Their Part.”

Press Conference Rm 
(N251) Breakfast

8:00-9:00 Wacker Neuson julie.shuster@wackerneuson.com Julie Shuster 262-257-4131 Wacker Neuson will be presenting a variety of products that will be new 
to the market for 2019. Booth O31611 Breakfast

9:00-10:00 Doosan Portable Power jeanh@2rm.com Jean Hiller 515-557-2008 Several new products will be introduced by Doosan Portable Power at 
World of Concrete 2019.

Press Conference Rm 
(N251)

10:00-11:00 Lind Equipment kari.moosmann@aoeteam.com Kari Moosmann 248-516-1107 

Stop by Booth C7406 on Wednesday, January 23, to join Brian Astl, 
President with Lind Equipment, as he presents “The impact of LED 
lighting on your jobsite: improved/increased productivity, safety and 
profitability.”

Booth C7406 Beverages 
Provided

10:00-11:00 MAX USA Corp. dwilliams@maxusacorp.com Denene Williams 516-350-1172 Booth C3019

10:00-11:00 Sakrete esuri@trevelinokeller.com Elisa Suri 404-376-8545 Sakrete will provide more information on the company's latest news and 
products. More information to come. Booth S10827

11:00-12:00 Putzmeister America, Inc. blicklek@putzam.com Kelly Blickle 262-886-3200 Introduction of new products and new personnel. Booth C5726

11:00-12:00 Magni Telescopic Handlers gary@paramountth.com Gary Weisman 973-477-7373 

Magni Telescopic Handlers has done it again! Magni has produced the 
world’s heaviest lifting capacity rotating telehandler of any kind.  The 
RTH 8.25 SH unique combination provides user with unprecedented 
material handling capabilities and savings.Magni is set to introduce this 
new model at this years World of Concrete!

Booth C5845

11:00-12:00 ClearEdge 3D zoltan.ferenczy@clearedge3d.com Zoltán Ferenczy 678-522-2753
ClearEdge3D is announcing a development and sales partnership with 
Rithm resulting in a Real-Time Floor Flatness/Levelness workflow for 
users —  Please join us to hear what this is all about

Press Conference Rm 
(N251)

12:00-1:00 Topcon Positioning Systems Luncheon SFitzgerald@topcon.com Staci Fitzgerald 925-245-8610 Topcon Luncheon Luncheon Rm N250 Lunch
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1:00-2:00 BASF Corporation nora.glauberman@basf.com Nora Glauberman 216-839-7800 BASF to discuss latest innovations in products and technology for the 
construction industry.

Press Conference Rm 
(N251)

Beverages 
Provided 

2:00-3:00 CRSI alopez@crsi.org Aiyana Lopez 847-517-1200 Press Conference Rm 
(N251)

3:00-4:00 Fraco Products Ltd jacques.laine@fraco.com Jacques Laine 514-713-1212 Fraco Products Ltd extends its product line by launching the SEP- 5000 
Transport platform. 

Press Conference Rm 
(N251)

3:00-4:00 Cemen Tech bill@pkamar.com Bill Elverman 262-757-5803 Launching of new products and features related to volumetric mixing, 
including a possible demonstration Booth O30524

Food & 
Beverages 
Provided

4:00-5:00 Hiab USA, Inc. aubrey.shiffert@hiab.com Aubrey Shiffert 419-482-6000 
Hiab is the world’s leading provider of on-road load-handling equipment, 
intelligent services and digitally connected solutions. Learn about our 
latest advancements with TC, LSS, SAF, VSL Plus and HiConnect.

Press Conference Rm 
(N251)

4:00-5:00 The Concrete Protector will@theconcreteprotector.com Will Fowler 567-319-9270 Unveiling new international concrete grinder line. Booth S12215
Food & 
Beverages 
Provided

5:00-6:30 Hilti danielle.wilson@hilti.com Danielle Wilson 972-202-6178 Construction Marketing Association Reception Sponsored by Hilti Press Room  (N250) Reception
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